Initian A., Bachell, S., Belcher, A., B., Belcher, B., B., Belcher, B.,	K-53912 K-53912 K-53912 KETURN TO: First American Title 422 Main St. Klamath Falls, OR 97601 In the Court of the State of Oregon For the County of Klamath Phyllis A. Goebel and Plaintiff. Vs.	409
K-53912       Field for nominar papers of the state of Decket in an April	K-53912 RETURN TO: First American Title 422 Main St. Klamoth Falls, OR 97601 In theCircuitCourt of the State of Oregon For the County ofKlamath Plaintiff, Vs. Court of the State of Oregon First American Ti theIothAD.1 atState of Oregon Court of the State of Oregon Case No. 94-1019_CV.	
RETURN TO: PLISE American Title 422 Main St. Klamoth Falls, OR 97601 In the	RETURN TO: First American Title 422 Main St. Klamoth Falls, OR 97601 In the County Of the State of Oregon For the County of Klamath Plaintiff, Vs. RETURN TO: first American Title the Ioth AD. 1 at iay of April AD. 1 at	
First American Title       the	First American Title       the	ltle
422 Main St. Klamath Falls, OR 97601  au	422 Main St. Klamoth Falls, OR 97601 at 3:25 o'clock P M. and in Vol. M99 of Co.Lien on Page Docket Linda Smith, County Clerk By Aunda Anith Fee. \$5.00 In the Circuit Court of the State of Oregon For the County of Klamath Phyllis A. Goebel and Phyllis A. Goebel P M. and Court of the State of Oregon Case No. 94-1019 CV.	
In the	In the Court of the State of Oregon For the County of	999
Paul M. Goebel and       For the County of Analytic Case No. 94-1019. CV         Phyllis. A. Goebel       Plaintiff, vs.         Richard N. Belcher, et al.       Defendant         For good and valuable consideration, the undersigned       Raul M. Goebel and Phyllis. A. Goebel         For good and valuable consideration, the undersigned       Raul M. Goebel and Phyllis. A. Goebel         Goes hereby release and discharge the following described real property, to-wit:       Lot 6, Block 2, of Tract 11/2 Shield Crest, according to the official plat thereof         on file in the office of the County Clerk, Klamath County, Oregon.       May.         9.96, against       Richard N. Belcher, et al.         0.9.96, against       In all other respects, the judgment described shall remain in full force and effect as         0.9.96, organist       In all other respects, the judgment described shall remain in full force and effect as         0.9.96, organist       In all other respects, the judgment described shall remain in full force and effect as         0.9.96, organist       In all other respects, the judgment described shall remain in full force and effect as         0.9.97       Oal       Starte         1.9.98, 99       Oal       Starte         1.9.98, 99       Oal       Starte         1.9.98, 99       Oal       Starte         1.9.98, 99       Oal       Starte      <	Paul M. Goebel and Phyllis A. Goebel Plaintiff, Case No. 94-1019 GV	14094
R. M. Belcher, et al	Kichard N. Belcher a k a A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	
State of Precise and discharge the following described real property. to wit:         Lot 6, Block 2, of Tract 1172 Shield Crest, according to the official plat thereof         on file in the office of the County Clerk, Klamath County, Oregon.         orm the lien of that certain judgment entered in the above entitled cause on the .15 day of	R. N. Belcher, et al, Defendant, FROM JUDGMENT For good and valuable consideration, the undersigned Paul M. Goebel and Phyllis A. Goebe	21
Lot 6, Block 2, of Tract 1172 Shield Crest, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk, Klamath County, Oregon. Tom the lien of that certain judgment entered in the above entitled cause on the 15 day of	the following described real property, to-wit:	
This instrument was acknowledged before me on Meril 19.95 STATE OF OREGON. County of Klameth 2015 STATE OF OREGON. County of Klameth 2015 This instrument was acknowledged before me on Meril 19.95 by Faul M. Goebel and Phyllis A. Goebel This instrument was acknowledged before me on Meril 19.97 by State State Series 2001 Notary Public for Oregon 1.28.01 Notary Public for Oregon 1.28.01	Lot 6, Block 2, of Tract 1172 Shield Creat in the	
STATE OF OREGON. County of	the boundy clerk, klawath County, Oregon,	
Notary Public OFFICIAL SEAL NOTARY PUBLIC OF	9.26, againstRichard N. Belcher, et al	
Alter January B. Upliel 14 19-98:99 (Jel Schell Hypelic racked Pau. Gar 851 Phypellis Geebel 1345 Paufic Jerrece Manual Autor CI2 State State State Paul M. Goebel and Phyllis A. Goebel This instrument was acknowledged before me on <u>Jesusses</u> by Paul M. Goebel and Phyllis A. Goebel This instrument was acknowledged before me on <u>Jesusses</u> of <u>Jesus</u> of <u>Jesus</u> NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON NO COMMISSION EXPRESSES 22,2011 MY COMMISSION EXPRESSES 22,2011 MY COMMISSION EXPRESSES 22,2021	or the amount of \$ In all other respects, the judgment described shall remain in full force and effective the state of the state	ent av
Pau. GOF. B51 Phyllis Goebel 1345 Paufic Jerrecc Noness Name 1345 Paufic Jerrecc Noness None STATE OF OREGON. County of <u>Klemeth</u> 188. This instrument was acknowledged before me on <u>Jenusse</u> by <u>Paul M. Goebel and Phyllis A. Goebel</u> This instrument was acknowledged before me on <u>Jenusse</u> by <u>Paul M. Goebel and Phyllis A. Goebel</u> This instrument was acknowledged before me on <u>Jenusse</u> by <u>State</u> of <u>Corrector</u> by <u>State</u> My Commission Pyres SPT 23, 2011 My commission expires <u>7.28°C1</u>	ated January 8, Ullel 14 10 00:99	~
STATE OF OREGON. County of <u>Klamath</u> Jss. This instrument was acknowledged before me on <u>Jenuary</u> 938. by <u>Raul M. Goebel and Phyllis A. Goebel</u> This instrument was acknowledged before me on <u>Jenuary</u> 1995. by <u>as</u> of <u>State</u> 1995. OFFICIAL SEAL KARENA. BAKER NOTARY PUBLIC OREGON MY COMMISSION PERES SEPT. 28, 2001 My commission expires <u>1.28</u> .01	Jey Thyllis rach	ul
STATE OF OREGON. County of <u>Klamath</u> Jss. This instrument was acknowledged before me on <u>Jenuary</u> 938. by <u>Raul M. Goebel and Phyllis A. Goebel</u> This instrument was acknowledged before me on <u>Jenuary</u> 1995. by <u>as</u> of <u>State</u> 1995. OFFICIAL SEAL KARENA. BAKER NOTARY PUBLIC OREGON MY COMMISSION PERES SEPT. 28, 2001 My commission expires <u>1.28</u> .01	PAUL GOFBEL Phyllis Goebe	1
STATE OF OREGON. County ofKlameth) ss.         This instrument was acknowledged before me onlenusre         by	1345 Pacific Jonners	
STATE OF OREGON. County ofKlemath) ss.         This instrument was acknowledged before me onlenusre         by	Vennetta falla Fil	
STATE OF OREGON. County ofKlamath) ss.         This instrument was acknowledged before me onlenusre         by	CITY STATE 21F PHONE	- • • • • •
This instrument was acknowledged before me on <u>PREIL</u> 14 19.95 by	STATE OF OREGON. County of second the second business the	
This instrument was acknowledged before me on	A GOEDEL	-98.
as	This instrument was acknowledged before me on APELL U	99
OFFICIAL SEAL KAREN A. BAKER NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION DYPIRES SEPT. 28, 2001 MY COMMISSION DYPIRES SEPT. 28, 2001 My commission expires	as	
KAREN A. BAKER NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION DEPIRES SEPT. 28, 2001 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES SEPT. 28, 2001 My commission expires		
COMMISSION NO. 305232     Modaly Fublic for Oregon     1.28.01       My commission expires     1.28.01		
My commission expires 100 U	NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON Notary Public for Oregon	
ditional space is needed, sitach separate sheet.	My commission expires	
	ditional space is needed, attach separate sheet.	

1